
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
317 
362 
327 
399 
337 
312 
325 
311 
390 
310 
314 
341 

322 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
KAAN BALLIK 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
İSA HUSEYNOV 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
DORUK BİLİR 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 

MEHMET BAĞÇACI 

Club Diff 

0.437 
3.475 
5.683 
6.872 
8.742 

12.132 
12.258 
12.870 
13.192 
22.404 
27.030 

DNS 

Total Tm 
16:16.533 
16:16.970 
16:20.008 
16:22.216 
16:23.405 
16:25.275 
16:28.665 
16:28.791 
16:29.403 
16:29.725 
16:38.937 
16:43.563 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Best Tm 
50.992 
51.145 
51.379 
51.586 
51.461 
51.435 
51.850 
51.643 
51.662 
51.745 
52.231 
51.980 

Comment 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.437 

Avg. Speed 

76,311 

Best Lap Tm 

50.992 

Best Speed 

81,189 

Best Lap by 

317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
SENIOR 

Start Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:04:09 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

12.10.2025 13:35 

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
         A.Çağlar KİP


