

SENIOR

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Start Final

12.10.2025 13:35

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:04:09

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	317	AYŞE ÇEBİ			16:16.533	18	50.992	
2	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR		0.437	16:16.970	18	51.145	
3	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ		3.475	16:20.008	18	51.379	
4	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU		5.683	16:22.216	18	51.586	
5	337	KAAN BALLIK		6.872	16:23.405	18	51.461	
6	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ		8.742	16:25.275	18	51.435	
7	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA		12.132	16:28.665	18	51.850	
8	311	İSA HUSEYNOV		12.258	16:28.791	18	51.643	
9	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ		12.870	16:29.403	18	51.662	
10	310	DORUK BİLİR		13.192	16:29.725	18	51.745	
11	314	REFİK MERT GÖKBAY		22.404	16:38.937	18	52.231	
12	341	ALİ ÖZTORUN		27.030	16:43.563	18	51.980	EK-2
Not classified								
DNS	322	MEHMET BAĞÇACI		DNS				

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
A.Çağlar KİP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.437	76,311	50.992	81,189	317 - AYŞE ÇEBİ

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED